Bonded Seals
Bonded Washer Self Centering Washer
Part Number Description Part Number Description
PP-04M          4mm Bonded Washer                  PPSC-02         1/8 Self Centering Washer
PP-05M/SC       5mm Bonded Washer N203-P20.        PPSC-04         1/4 Self Centering Washer
PP-06           3/8 Bonded Seal NOT CNTRD          PPSC-06         3/8 Self Centering Washer
PP-06M          6mm Bonded Seal                    PPSC-08         1/2 Self Centering Washer
PP-06M/SC       6mm Bonded Seal                    PPSC-10         5/8 Self Centering Washer
PP-08M/SC       8mm Self Centering Bonded Seal     PPSC-12         3/4 Self Centering Washer
PP-10M/SC       10mm Self Centering Bonded Seal       PPSC-16         1" Self Centering Washer
PP-12M/SC       12mm Self Centering Seal           PPSC-20         1.1/4 Self Centering Washer
PP-14M/SC       14mm Self Centering Bonded Seal    PPSC-24         1.1/2 Self Centering Washer
PP-16M/SC       16mm Self Centering Bonded Seal    PPSC-32         2" Self Centering Washer
PP-18M          18mm Bonded Washer
PP-18M/SC       18mm Self Centering Bonded Seal
PP-20M/SC       20mm Bonded Washer
PP-22M/SC       22mm Self Centering Bonded Seal
PP-24M          24mm Bonded Washer
PP-26M          26mm Bonded Washer
PP-26M/SC       26mm Bonded Washer
www.micro.ie 1
Dublin 01 4639100
Cork 021 4510570